 9**  L 1
 2,4
7,
8
22
 44  35
 3- 5,5
EQS
Rotor Stator
Stator Lead Exit
L=250±15mm
Rotor Lead Exit
L=250±15mm
*Note: Are installed AWG28 cable, continuous current 1A and peak current 2A
**Note: This dimension is 6mm on the 30 ring version
Model L(mm) Ring Weight(kg)
SRC 022A-6-AB 19 6ringsx2Aeach 0,03
SRC 022A-12-AB 28 12ringsx2Aeach 0,05
SRC 022A-15-AB 29,5 15ringsx2Aeach 0,05
SRC 022A-18-AB 33,4 18ringsx2Aeach 0,05
SRC 022A-24-AB 41,2 24ringsx2Aeach 0,07
SRC 022A-30-AB 49,2 30ringsx2Aeach* 0,08
SRC 022A-36-AB 57 36ringsx2Aeach* 0,08
Voltage 0～240Vac/240Vdc
Leads AWG26
Contact material gold alloy
Dielectric strength 500VAC@60Hz,60s